Century Road,
High Carr Business Park,
Newcastle-Under-Lyme,
ST5 7UG
United Kingdom
Tel: 44 (0)1782 567096
Fax: 44 (0)1782 567095
Socket & See is a brand name of UK Test Instruments Limited
SOK400KIT4P
Industrial Socket Tester
Kit 400V 16A & 32A 4 Pin
Description
Industrial Socket Tester Kit 400V 16A & 32A 4 PIN
This kit provides a complete solution for testing 16A and
32A industrial sockets (400V, 4 pin).
Comprised of the SOK60 industrial socket tester, ADP60
adaptor and soft carry case.
What's included
Socket & See SOK60 Industrial Socket Tester
Socket & See ADP60 adaptor for 32A sockets
Socket & See TECC10 Soft Carry Case.
Socket & See Industrial Socket Tester Kits
SOK230KIT: Socket & See SOK40 / ADP40 and TECC10
SOK110KIT: Socket & See SOK50 / ADP50 and TECC10
SOK400KIT4P: Socket & See SOK60 / ADP60 and TECC10
SOK400KIT5P: Socket & See SOK65 / ADP65 and TECC10
■ Includes Socket & See SOK60 and ADP60 32A adaptor
■ Test both 16A and 32A industrial sockets
■ Socket & See TECC10 carry case included
■ Suitable for testing 400V 16A and 32A 4 pin systems
■ Complete testing solution
SAS044v1